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"TRACKS®

Dear Mokees,

Wow!! I bet that word is still on many of the members®
lips after witnessing the showing of "The Hike Loxton Super Special”,
at the last meeting. Wow, what a moke, Alot of praise goes to lMike
for the amount of work he has put into it.

Anyway here is the list of dates for the weeks %o
follow. I wonder if any of you noticed that this is the 50th edition
of our newsletter, 'Tracks'. Not bad for a little club, is it.
P.Sveoes.. Get well soon David Yee. :

REBEFERETR XR
FHEEER XX
AUGUST 13,londay..e--v Bowling at the Camberwell Golden Bowl.,
Bring your togs and squash raguets too,
8:00p.m, -

AUGUST 18, Saturday...... M.0.A, Party. Your host will be Ross Brooks.
A1l welcome to a swinging night.
Flat 10/16 Robe St.
st.Kilda. B.Y.0.

AUGUST 26,Sunday........ Day trip %o Mt.dickie., (Tallarook Range).
Meet at Melb. Heliport at 8:00a.m, OR
at Broadford Memorial/Park just into Broadfc
at 10:00a.m, Ben will lead the trip.

SEPTEMBER 3, Monday,.... Monthly Meeting. Derek Carlisle.
Flat 2/10 McEvoy S5t. Kew, -

SEPTRMBER 14, Friday.... #ilm Night., At Mike Toxton Studio, 722
High St. Armadale;REAR ENTRANCE, (through
alley way.) Two films will be shown.
50¢ a head, All welcome. B,Y.O. refreshmen

SFEPTEMBER 22/23...¢4.... Weekend trip to0 Enoch's Point, Andy Neale
will be the trip leader. Bring tents etc,
camping will be in the bush. lieet at the
Box Hill Bowl. 9:00 a,m. Sharp. Mokes Only

OCTOBER 7, Sunday....... Irip to Hanging Rock and surrounding area,
Robin Booth is the Trip leader, meet him at
the Heliport 9:30. Bring BBQ's ete,

OCTOBER 20/21.7%54e++0e0s Weekend trip horse riding,n Hiring of horse
is 5:00 a day. Bring camping gear. - teet at
the Ford factory- Junction of Camp Rd and
Hume Hwy, 9:00a.m.

FRFREKAR

1t has been noted that members are turning
up late for many of the trips. DPlease co-
operate and be as early as you can SO that
the convoy can proceed at the times stated.
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Winners Of the Car Trial.

1s8t. Andy Neale: Prize was a chrome hand spotlight.
2nd, David Yee: Prize was a fire extinguisher,
3Rd, Mike Loxton: Pump type car washgadget,

Booby.prize went to Ian Batchelor, which was a snoopy trophy

Winner of the Backing (Blindfolded) competition was Sue
Blakey. She gained a box of chocolates.

3 336 3696 9 IR KXW

Moomba left overs will be thrown out unless people collect any of
these goodies, colour paint

Used paint brushes

Bits of wood

Chicken Wire

P.V.C. Tubing

633046 3 3 336 930 96 36 9 R R
FOR_SALE e o B FOR_SALE
Four 13" Bridgestone Radials. Small wheel '67 Moke.
Done 2 thousand miles,. 400 Dollars,
6/4 Ply Tube. Ring Lorrie Mr. Mick Hodgkins,
Attler on 983 6300. Flat 5/30 Robb S%,
After 6p.m. Reservoir.
12Ft Boat, with trailer, STOLEN!!!
3yrs Reg, 6 HP motor, N
New tyres, 3 Life jackets, iifﬁoﬁiédyiégg: Moke seats
ma - 3 L]
1 Fire extinguisher, Oars Plus one specially designed
etc, 300 Dollars, bench/back seat for a Mok
Sonya 94 3850 after 6p.m, vl = = 1oxe,
For information about these
_ items Ring Peter Mcgann on
- 417 031. Please help to re-
ATTENTION ROBIN STAPELY! locate,
Contact Tony Pairbridge.
™
URGENT WANTED

Books - of matches from Motel
résturants Hotels etc.

Sonya 94 3850.
Last Months Crossword.
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SELECTION

1973.

THESS WINSS ARE AVATLABLER < w3kt 004GRT YOUR ORDER IN SQON,

WHITE TABLE WINES
Hock

Hock Iyddoch Valley
Riesling

Riesling Lyndoch Valley
Ehine Riesling
Riesling Spaetlese
Chabis

White Burgundy
boselle

Sauderne

HED TABLE WIGE

Claret

Claret Lyndoch Valley
Burgundy

Burgundy Lyndoch Valley
Chatean Glaret

Shiraz Claret

ROSE' 71vpR WINES
Rose! (dry)
Rose! (sweet)

Schiller Wine
Vintage Claret (sweet)

SHERRIES

Sweet sherry

Dry Sherxy

Extra Dry Sherxy
Cream Sher
Amontillado Sherry

PORT, LUSCAT & DESSERT WINSS
Ao s & honisi] WINSS

Tawvmy Port
Rich 014 Port
Ligueur Port
Muscat

Ligueur Muscat
Frontignae

YEREOUTH

Dry Verncuth
ltalian (sweet)
Chinato

liarsala

WIEE LIQURURS

Kirsch (cherry)
Creme de iocea
Crame de Cacap
Creme de Menthe

SPARKLING WINES
Extra Dry Sekt

Dry Seict

Sweet Sekt

Pink Sekt

Yaldara Pearl-Fhite
Yaldara Pearl-Pink
Sparkling Burgundy
Sparkling Losella
Fiesta Spumante
Extra Dry Champagne
Princess Pink Champagne

80 C.

0'50

0.60
0.90
1.00
0.65
0.65
0.65
0.60

26 Ounces .

G.50

0.65
0.75
0.75

26 Ounces
0.70
0.70
0.85
1.00

26 Ounces
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.65
0.75

26 Ounces
0.60

1.25
0.75
0.75
1.55
1.40
1.40
1.55

THE CARTAGE 18 »09CENTS
PER BUTIL,

PLEASE NOTE

All orders must be in by

lat Uctober to give time for
Jour order to arrive by the
December meeting, which will
be at Julian's ang Linda's
where you may pick you wine

up other wise you will have

to collect it in your time at
82 CHURCHILL AVENUE, BRAYAROOK,
Chegues, kioney Orders orx
postal notes are +o be paid o
Julian ilash when Sending your
order, Please PRINT ORDER

IN BLOCK LETTERS,

Any inquires ring Juilian.
after 5.30. p.m. 311 1816,

26 Ounces
1.60
1.60
1.60
1,60
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AT RS . i
BRI Branay #2.60~--Four Star Brnady $2.70---Liqueur Brandy $2.70
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